Johnny Hall

Content Production Director

Corporate / Brand

Date Project

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2015

“A New Hain Celestial” spot

“Just A Dash” series

“To More” series

“Fork Drop” spot

“Enjoy Illinois” spot

“To the Point” spot

“It's Different Here: Day Games"” spot
“It's Different Here: Every Time"” spot
“This Is Illinois Made” spot

“All In Illinois: Ken" spot

“All In Illinois: Herrera Family” spot
“All In Illinois: Gladys” spot

“All In Illinois: Taryn” spot

“All In Illinois: Araceli” spot

“All In Illinois: Noe” spot

“All In Illinois: Aaron” spot

“Back from the Shed” spot

“Broken & Bitter” spot

“How to Garnish” spot

“Vodka e Chinotto” spot

“Elite Dental Partners” spot

“All In Illinois” series

“Welcome to A Place” series
“Imagine a Time" series

“Winter WonderFest” spot

“Imagine A Place” series

“Chicago Theatre Marquee” takeover
“Millennium Park Ice Skating Rink” takeover
“No Such Thing As Too Much Hockey" series
“Discover A Place” spot
“Anti-Cellphone” PSA series

Client

Hain Celestial
Angostura Bitters
SOLO Cup
MorningStar Farms
Enjoy lllinois

USA Today

Chicago Cubs
Chicago Cubs

Enjoy lllinois

IDPH

IDPH

IDPH

IDPH

IDPH

IDPH

IDPH

Broken Shed Vodka
Broken Shed Vodka
Broken Shed Vodka
Broken Shed Vodka
Elite Dental Partners
IDPH

Navy Pier

Navy Pier

Navy Pier

Navy Pier

Hilton Hotels & Resorts
Hilton Hotels & Resorts
Chicago Wolves
Great Rivers & Routes
Lyric Theatre

Role
Editor/Animator
Photographer
DOP/Director
Editor
DOP/Director
2" Unit Director
Editor

Editor
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
Editor/Animator
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
Editor/Animator
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director



Drama / Documentary

Date
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

Project

Dangela's Dumplings

Dot's Pots

Forgottonia Brewing

More Brewing

Prairie Fire Glass

Riley's Vegan Sweets
Shawnee Hills Lavender
Southside Blooms

Water Sweets Soap Company
Bright Endeavors

CBPB Popcorn Shop
McMahon Gallery

Scratch Goods

The Village Bakery

Endiro Coffee

Funky Rooster Tattoo
Pomona Winery

Edgewater Candles

Sue Regis Glass Art

Rolling Lawns Farm

Eckert's Country Store & Farms
C's Bees Honey & More
Triple Dipple's

MASHALLAH

The Milk House Ice Cream
Virtue

Phoenix Bean Tofu

Brown Sugar Bakery

Burger Antics

Irish Times

Laura Atwood Design Studio
Kinslahger Brewing

One Lake Brewing

Wild Onion Brewing

Oak Park Brewing Co.

“The Quiet Moon” short film
“Schism” short film

Client

Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Visit Oak Park
Mad Fox Films
Mad Fox Films

Role
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
Writer/Director
Writer/Director



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Takara

River Bend Gallery

Cozy Dog Drive In
Higgins Glass Studio
Rolling Oak Alpaca Ranch
Alto Clay Works

Wild Cherry Spoon Co.
You Are Beautiful

Lambs Farm

William Harris Lee & Co.
Baker Miller

John Boos

KOVAL Distillery
Dearborn Denim

Galena Canning Company
Mississippi Mud Pottery
Curtis Orchard

lllinois Sparkling

Beer Nuts

17th Street BBQ

The Great Pumpkin Patch
Sangamon Reclaimed
Quincy Street Distillery
“Utka” short film

“The Black Spot” short film

"Please, Bear With Me” short film

MainFraiM

Wurst Kitchen Sausage
Garrett Popcorn
Lagomarcino's

Firefly Grill

BrickStone Brewery
Excel Bottling

Crown Brew Coffee
Buena Vista Art
Specimen Products
Flesor's Candy Kitchen
Copper Fiddle Distillery
Carnivore

Cafe Tola

Hewn Bakery

Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Mad Fox Films
Mad Fox Films
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois
Enjoy lllinois

DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
Writer/Director
Writer/Director
Editor/Animator
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director
DOP/Director



2018  St. Nicholas Brewing Co.

2018  Galena Cellars

2018  Homewood Bat Co.

2018  Incredibly Delicious

2018  Prairie Fruits Farm

2017  Tangled Roots Brewing Co.

2017  Alto Vineyards

2017  Whiskey Acres Distilling

2017  Cocoa Blue Chocolates

2017  Black Dog Gelato

Awards

Date Issuer

2023  Chicago Advertising Federation

2022  National Academy of Television Arts
and Sciences Chicago/Midwest

2020  Communicator Awards

2019  48HOURS Furious Filmmaking

2019  The Telly Awards

2019  The Telly Awards

2018  48HOURS Furious Filmmaking

2018  48HOURS Furious Filmmaking

2018  48HOURS Furious Filmmaking

2018  Slamdance Screenplay Competition

Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Enjoy lllinois DOP/Director
Description

Silver ADDY Award: “On the Fence”

Emmy Award for Outstanding Achievement
for Commercial - Campaign: “On the Fence”
Award Of Excellence for Campaign/
Business to Consumer: “Navy Pier”

Best Cinematography: “Schism”

Bronze Award for Online Commercials -
Campaign/Business to Consumer:

“Chicago Wolves"”

Silver Award for Online Commercials -
Branding: “Chicago Wolves”

Christchurch City Winner: “Utka”

Best Script: “Utka”

Best Animation: “Utka”

Semi-Finalist: “So Lonely | Could Die”



