Johnny Hall

Content Production Director

Corporate / Brand

Date	Project	Client
2023	"A New Hain Celestial" spot	Hain Celestial
2023	"Just A Dash" series	Angostura Bitters
2023	"To More" series	SOLO Cup
2023	"Fork Drop" spot	MorningStar Farms
2023	"Enjoy Illinois" spot	Enjoy Illinois
2022	"To the Point" spot	USA Today
2022	"lt's Different Here: Day Games" spot	Chicago Cubs
2022	"It's Different Here: Every Time" spot	Chicago Cubs
2022	"This Is Illinois Made" spot	Enjoy Illinois
2022	"All In Illinois: Ken" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Herrera Family" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Gladys" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Taryn" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Araceli" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Noe" spot	IDPH
2022	"All In Illinois: Aaron" spot	IDPH
2022	"Back from the Shed" spot	Broken Shed Vodka
2022	"Broken & Bitter" spot	Broken Shed Vodka
2022	"How to Garnish" spot	Broken Shed Vodka
2021	"Vodka e Chinotto" spot	Broken Shed Vodka
2020	"Elite Dental Partners" spot	Elite Dental Partners
2020	"All In Illinois" series	IDPH
2020	"Welcome to A Place" series	Navy Pier
2020	"Imagine a Time" series	Navy Pier
2019	"Winter WonderFest" spot	Navy Pier
2019	"Imagine A Place" series	Navy Pier
2019	"Chicago Theatre Marquee" takeover	Hilton Hotels & Resorts
2019	"Millennium Park Ice Skating Rink" takeover	Hilton Hotels & Resorts
2019	"No Such Thing As Too Much Hockey" series	Chicago Wolves
2018	"Discover A Place" spot	Great Rivers & Routes
2015	"Anti-Cellphone" PSA series	Lyric Theatre

Role

Editor/Animator Photographer DOP/Director Editor DOP/Director 2nd Unit Director Editor Editor Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator Editor/Animator DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director Editor/Animator DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director

Drama / Documentary

Date	Project
2023	Dangela's Dumplings
2023	Dot's Pots
2023	Forgottonia Brewing
2023	More Brewing
2023	Prairie Fire Glass
2023	Riley's Vegan Sweets
2023	Shawnee Hills Lavender
2023	Southside Blooms
2023	Water Sweets Soap Company
2023	Bright Endeavors
2022	CBPB Popcorn Shop
2022	McMahon Gallery
2022	Scratch Goods
2022	The Village Bakery
2021	Endiro Coffee
2021	Funky Rooster Tattoo
2021	Pomona Winery
2021	Edgewater Candles
2021	Sue Regis Glass Art
2021	Rolling Lawns Farm
2021	Eckert's Country Store & Farms
2021	C's Bees Honey & More
2021	Triple Dipple's
2021	MASHALLAH
2021	The Milk House Ice Cream
2021	Virtue
2020	Phoenix Bean Tofu
2020	Brown Sugar Bakery
2020	Burger Antics
2020	Irish Times
2020	Laura Atwood Design Studio
2020	Kinslahger Brewing
2020	One Lake Brewing
2020	Wild Onion Brewing
2020	Oak Park Brewing Co.
2020	"The Quiet Moon" short film
2019	"Schism" short film

Client

Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois **Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois** Enjoy Illinois **Enjoy Illinois** Visit Oak Park Mad Fox Films Mad Fox Films

Role

DOP/Director Writer/Director Writer/Director

2019	Takara
2019	River Bend Gallery
2019	Cozy Dog Drive In
2019	Higgins Glass Studio
2019	Rolling Oak Alpaca Ranch
2019	Alto Clay Works
2019	Wild Cherry Spoon Co.
2019	You Are Beautiful
2019	Lambs Farm
2019	William Harris Lee & Co.
2019	Baker Miller
2019	John Boos
2019	KOVAL Distillery
2019	Dearborn Denim
2019	Galena Canning Company
2019	Mississippi Mud Pottery
2019	Curtis Orchard
2019	Illinois Sparkling
2019	Beer Nuts
2019	17th Street BBQ
2019	The Great Pumpkin Patch
2019	Sangamon Reclaimed
2019	Quincy Street Distillery
2018	"Utka" short film
2018	"The Black Spot" short film
2018	"Please, Bear With Me" short film
2018	MainFraiM
2018	Wurst Kitchen Sausage
2018	Garrett Popcorn
2018	Lagomarcino's
2018	Firefly Grill
2018	BrickStone Brewery
2018	Excel Bottling
2018	Crown Brew Coffee
2018	Buena Vista Art
2018	Specimen Products
2018	Flesor's Candy Kitchen
2018	Copper Fiddle Distillery
2018	Carnivore
2018	Cafe Tola
2018	Hewn Bakery

Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois **Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois** Enjoy Illinois **Enjoy Illinois** Mad Fox Films Mad Fox Films **Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois**

DOP/Director Writer/Director Writer/Director Editor/Animator DOP/Director DOP/Director

2018 St. Nicholas Brewing Co. 2018 Galena Cellars 2018 Homewood Bat Co. 2018 **Incredibly Delicious** 2018 Prairie Fruits Farm 2017 Tangled Roots Brewing Co. 2017 Alto Vineyards 2017 Whiskey Acres Distilling 2017 Cocoa Blue Chocolates 2017 Black Dog Gelato

Awards

Enjoy Illinois DOP/Director **Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois** Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois **Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois Enjoy Illinois**

DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director DOP/Director

Description

Silver ADDY Award: "On the Fence"		
Emmy Award for Outstanding Achievement		
for Commercial - Campaign: "On the Fence"		
Award Of Excellence for Campaign/		
Business to Consumer: "Navy Pier"		
Best Cinematography: "Schism"		
Bronze Award for Online Commercials –		
Campaign/Business to Consumer:		
"Chicago Wolves"		
Silver Award for Online Commercials –		
Branding: "Chicago Wolves"		
Christchurch City Winner: "Utka"		
Best Script: "Utka"		
Best Animation: "Utka"		
Semi-Finalist: "So Lonely I Could Die"		

Date	lssuer
2023	Chicago Advertising Federation
2022	National Academy of Television Arts and Sciences Chicago/Midwest
2020	Communicator Awards
2019	48HOURS Furious Filmmaking
2019	The Telly Awards
2019	The Telly Awards
2018	48HOURS Furious Filmmaking

- 2018 **48HOURS Furious Filmmaking**
- 2018 **48HOURS Furious Filmmaking**
- Slamdance Screenplay Competition 2018